SUSPENSION
ACCESSORIES
ENGINE &
EXHAUST
DRIVE
HELMETS &
GOGGLES
FASHION &

TRAILER
BATTERIES &
CHARGERS
TIRES &
TUBES
OFF-SHORE
BRANDS
NEW
TERMS &
INDEX
343GAMMAPOWERSPORTS.COM MOTORCYCLE 25
VERTEX GASKET SETS & WATER PUMP REBUILD KITS /
ENSEMBLES DE JOINTS VERTEX ET KIT DE
RECONSTRUCTION DE POMPE À EAU
Honda™
50 CRF50F 2004-2024 810209
50 XR50R 2000-2003 810209 811209
70 CRF70F 2004-2012 810210 811210
70 XR70R 2000-2003 810210 811210
80 CR80R 2000-2002 810206 811206
80 CR80RB 2000-2002 810206 811206
80 CRF80F 2004-2013 810208
80 XR80R 2000-2003 810208
85 CR85R 2003-2004 810211 811211
85 CR85R 2005-2007 810212 811212
85 CR85RB 2003-2004 810211 811211
85 CR85RB 2005-2007 810212 811212
100 CRF100F 2004-2013 810221 811221
100 XR100R 2000-2003 810221 811221
125 CR125 R 2000-2002 810237
125 CR125 R 2003 810239 811239
125 CR125 R 2004 810243 811243
125 CR125 R 2005-2007 810244 811244 821244
125 CRF125F 2014-2024 8100028 8110043
125 CRF125FB 2014-2024 8100028 8110043
150 CRF150F 2003-2005 810238 811238
150 CRF150F 2006-2017 810248 811248
150 CRF150R 2007-2024 810213 811213 821213
150 CRF150RB 2007-2024 810213 811213 821213
200 CTX200 2002-2011 810228 811228
GasGas™
50 MC 50 2021-2023 810337 811337 821337
65 MC 65 2021-2023 810338 811338 821338

125 TC 125 HERITAGE EDITION 2023 8100071 8110056
125 TE125 2015-2016 810330 811309
150 TE150 2017-2018,
2020-2023
810370 811370 821370
150 TE150 2019 810370 811370 821370
150 TE150 2024 821370
150 TE150 HERITAGE EDITION 2023 810370 811370 821370
150 TE150I 2020-2022 810370 811370 821370
250 FC 250 2014-2015 810364 811364 821364
250 FC 250 2016-2022 810372 811372 821372
250 FE250 2014-2016 810364 811367 821364
250 FE250 2017-2021 810372
Honda™
200 XR200R 2000-2002 810241 811241
230 CRF230F 2003-2019 810242 811242
230 CRF230L 2008-2009 810242 811229
230 CRF230M 2009 810242 811229
250 CR250R 2000-2001 810259 811259
250 CR250R 2002-2004 810261 811261 821264
250 CR250R 2005-2007 810264 811264 821264
250 CRF250F 2019-2022 8100034 8110042
250 CRF250L 2013-2020 8110036
250 CRF250R 2004-2007 810262 811262 821262
250 CRF250R 2008-2009 810268 811268 821262
250 CRF250R 2010-2017 810285 811285 821285
250 CRF250R 2018-2021 8100000 8110030 8210030
250 CRF250R 2022-2024 8100047 8110050 8210030
250 CRF250RL RALLY 2017-2020 8110036
250 CRF250RLA RALLY ABS 2017-2020 8110036
250 CRF250RX 2019-2021 8100000 8110030 8210030
250 CRF250RX 2022-2024 8100047 8110050 8210030
250 CRF250X 2004-2017 810262 811262 821262
250 XR250R 2000-2004 810263
400 XR400R 2000-2004 810265
450 CRF450L 2019-2020 8100012 8110035 8210012
450 CRF450R 2002-2006 810267 811267 821278
450 CRF450R 2007-2008 810278 811278 821278
450 CRF450R 2009-2016 810284 811284 821284
450 CRF450R 2017-2018 810989 811989 821989
450 CRF450R 2019-2020 8100012 8110012 8210012
450 CRF450R 2021-2024 8100042 8210012
450 CRF450R-S 2022 8100012 8110012 8210012
450 CRF450R-S 2023-2024 8100042 8210012
450 CRF450RL 2021-2024 8100012 8110035 8210012
450 CRF450RWE 2019-2020 8100012 8110012 8210012
450 CRF450RWE 2021-2024 8100042 8210012
450 CRF450RX 2017-2018 810989 811989 821989
450 CRF450RX 2019-2020 8100012 8110012 8210012
450 CRF450RX 2021-2024 8100042 8210012
450 CRF450X 2005-2017 810276 811276 821276
450 CRF450X 2019-2024 8100012 8110035 8210012
500 CR500R 2000-2001 810273 811273
600 XR600R 2000 810280
650 XR650L 2000-2024 810281

500 FE501W 2024 810991
See Page 343 for Gasket and Water Pump Information  /  Voir page 343 pour les informations sur les joints et la pompe à eau
Kawasaki™
50 KDX50 2003-2006 810416
60 KX60 2000-2003 810407
65 KX65 2000-2024 810412
80 KX80 2000 810410 821483
85 KX85 2001-2013 810414 821483
85 KX85 2014-2024 810483 811483
85 KX85 BIG WHEEL 2001-2013 810414 821483
85 KX85 BIG WHEEL 2014-2018 810483 811483 821483
100 KE100 2000-2001 810408
100 KX100 2000-2013 810411 821483
100 KX100 2014-2021 810484 811484 821483
100 RM100 2003 821483
110 KLX110 2002-2020 810415 811415
110 KLX110L 2010-2020 810415 811415
Web Only - Application Updated - Complete Gasket Kit Column has been removed and the part numbers that were in that column have
been moved over into the Complete Gasket Kit with Oil Seals - Not In Printed or Online Catalogue
SUSPENSION
ACCESSORIES

50 50 SX FACTORY EDITION 2023 810337 811337 821337
50 50 SX MINI 2008 810312 811312
50 50 SX MINI 2009-2023 810337 811337 821337
50 50 SX PRO JR 2002-2008 810312 811312 821312
50 50 SX PRO JR 2009 810337 811337 821312
50 50 SX PRO JUNIOR 2001 810312 811312
50 50 SX PRO SENIOR 2002-2005 810312 811312 821312
50 50 SXS 2011-2014 810337 811337 821337
50 SX 50 FACTORY EDITION 2021-2022 810337 811337 821337
65 65 SX 2000-2008 810302 811302
65 65 SX 2009-2023 810338 811338 821338
65 65 SXS 2013-2014 810338 811338 821338
65 65 XC 2008 810302 811302
65 65 XC 2009 810338 811338 821338
Kawasaki™
110 KLX110R 2021-2024 810415 811415
110 KLX110R L 2021-2024 810415 811415
112 KX112 2022-2024 810484 811484
125 KLX125 2003-2006 810531 811531
125 KLX125L 2003-2006 810531 811531
125 KX125 2000 810427
125 KX125 56MM OB 2000 810431
125 KX125 2001-2002 810429 811429
125 KX125 2003-2005 810430 811430 821430
140 KLX140 2008-2020 8100033 8110047
140 KLX140G 2017-2020 8100033 8110047
140 KLX140L 2008-2020 8100033 8110047
140 KLX140R 2021-2024 8100033 8110047
140 KLX140R F 2021-2024 8100033 8110047
140 KLX140R L 2021-2024 8100033 8110047
200 KDX200 2000-2006 810442
220 KDX220 2000-2005 810445
250 KLR250 2000-2005 810459
250 KLX250 SF 2009-2010 810460 811457
250 KLX250S 2006-2014,
2018-2019
810460
250 KX250 2000-2003 810457 811457
250 KX250 2004 810464 811464
250 KX250 2005-2007 810465 811465 821465
250 KX250F 2004-2008 810463 821463
250 KX250F 2009-2016 810481 811481 821481
250 KX250F 2017-2019 810984 811984 821984
250 KX250F 2020 8100051 821984
250 KX250F 2021-2023 8100053 821006
250 KX250X 2021-2023 8100053 821006
300 KLX300R 2000-2007 810461
400 KLX400 SR 2003-2004 810585 811585 821585
400 KLX400R 2003 810585 811585 821585
400 KLX400R NON CA MODELS
PUMPER CARB
2004 810585 811585 821585
450 KLX 450 R [AU] 2018-2019 8100011
450 KLX450R 2008-2009 810469 811480 821469
450 KX450 SR 2022-2023 8100055 8110053 8210026
450 KX450F 2006-2008 810469 811469 821469
450 KX450F 2009-2015 810482 811482 821482
450 KX450F 2016-2018 810485 811485 821485

TUBES
OFF-SHORE
BRANDS
NEW
TERMS &
INDEX
347GAMMAPOWERSPORTS.COM MOTORCYCLE 25
Suzuki™
50 JR50 2000-2006 810416
60 RM60 2003 810407
65 RM65 2003-2005 810412 811412 821412
80 RM80 2000-2001 810504
85 RM85 2002-2023 810505 811505 821505
85 RM85L 2003-2016 810505 811505 821505
100 RM100 2003 810411
110 DR-Z110 2003-2006 810415 811415
125 DR-Z125 2003-2017 810531 811531
125 DR-Z125 2018-2021 8100037 8110045
125 DR-Z125L 2003-2017 810531 811531
125 DR-Z125L 2018-2024 8100037 8110045
125 RM125 2000-2003 810548
125 RM125 2004-2008 810550 811550 821550
200 DR200 SE 2000-2017 810532 811532
200 DR200S 2018-2020 810532 811532
250 DR-Z250 NON CA MODELS
PUMPER CARB
2001-2007 810588 811588
250 RM-Z250 2004-2006 810463 811463 821463
250 RM-Z250 2007-2009 810568 811568 821567
250 RM-Z250 2010-2022 810567
250 RM250 2000 810582
250 RM250 2001 810583 811583 821587
250 RM250 2002 810587 811587 821587
250 RM250 2003-2005 810589 811589 821593
250 RM250 2006-2008 810593 811593 821593
250 RMZ250 2023-2024 810567 811983
400 DR-Z400E 2000-2003 810585 811585 821585
400 DR-Z400E
NON CA MODELS PUMPER
CARB
2004-2007 810585 811585 821585
400 DR-Z400K 2000-2003 810585 811585 821585
400 DR-Z400S 2000-2022 810585 811585 821585
400 DR-Z400SM 2005-2022 810585 811585 821585
400 DRZ400S 2023-2024 810585 811585 821585
400 DRZ400SM 2023-2024 810585 811585 821585
450 RM-Z450 2005-2007 810590 811590 821590
450 RM-Z450 2008-2023 810595 811595 821595